7:45-8:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:30

8:30-8:40
8:40-8:50
8:50-9:10

9:10—9:55

9:55—10:10

10:10-11:05

11:05-12:00

12:00-1:00

1/12/2017 6:56 AM

Walla Walla County

\ onservation District

2017 Annual Meeting and Election
(8:00 am to 1:00 pm)

Wednesday, January 25th, 2017

Walla Walla Regional Airport Community Room

Sign in: Coffee & Rolls
Welcome, Introductions

WWCCD Activities & Annual Report: Renee Hadley,
Conservation District Manager

Update NRCS: Ed Teel, DC
Update FSA: Kelley Betts, CED
VSP Presentation — History and Direction

Bees “APIS Molecular Systematics Laboratory” — Entomology
WSU Dr. Steve Sheppard — Professor & Department Chair,
Entomology.

Break  Don’t forget to vote!

Weed Resistance ‘"Herbicide — Resistance Weeds: Are They
Coming to a Field Near You?” Drew Lyon, Professor Endowed Chair
Small Grain Extension and Research, Weed Science

Cover Crops "Cover and Companion Cropping for the Inland
Northwest” Diana Roberts, Regional Extension Specialist, WSU
Extension

Hosted lunch



