

## 2017 Annual Meeting and Election (8:00 am to 1:00 pm)

Wednesday, January 25th, 2017

## **Walla Walla Regional Airport Community Room**

7:45-8:00	Sign in: Coffee & Rolls
8:00-8:10	Welcome, Introductions
8:10-8:30	WWCCD Activities & Annual Report: Renee Hadley, Conservation District Manager
8:30-8:40	Update NRCS: Ed Teel, DC
8:40-8:50	Update FSA: Kelley Betts, CED
8:50-9:10	VSP Presentation – History and Direction
9:10—9:55	Bees "APIS Molecular Systematics Laboratory" – Entomology WSU Dr. Steve Sheppard – Professor & Department Chair, Entomology.
9:55—10:10	Break Don't forget to vote!
10:10-11:05	Weed Resistance "Herbicide – Resistance Weeds: Are They Coming to a Field Near You?" Drew Lyon, Professor Endowed Chair Small Grain Extension and Research, Weed Science
11:05-12:00	Cover Crops "Cover and Companion Cropping for the Inland Northwest" Diana Roberts, Regional Extension Specialist, WSU Extension
12:00-1:00	Hosted lunch